
2023-24 club championship dates

Vic Open Dates 19-28/3/24
Pennant starts 21/10.  finals from Sat 24/2 to Thur 14/3/23

2023

EVENT

ENTRIES CLOSE 

2PM TUE OR 3PM 

SAT

ROUND 1

10AM OR 6PM

PLAY BY DATES IN BLACK FONT

PLAY ON DATES IN RED FONT FINAL

Men's Singles Sat 1st Oct Sun 8th Oct 10am R2 by 22/10, R3 by 5/11, R4 by 3/12 Sun 10 Dec 1pm
Ladies Singles Sat 1st Oct Sun 8th Oct 10am R2 by 22/10, R3 by 5/11, R4 by 3/12 Sun 10 Dec 1pm
Open Minor Singles Sat 7th Oct Sun 15th Oct 10am R2 by 29/10, R3 by 12/11, R4 by 3/12 Sun 10 Dec 1pm

Open Handicapped 2B Triples Tue 10th Oct Fri 20th Oct 6pm All 6pm: R2 on Fri 27/10, R3 on 3/11 Final Fri 10 Nov 6pm

Men's Pairs 2x2x2x2 Sat 21st Oct Sun 29th Oct 10am R2 by 12/11, R3 by 26/11, R4 by 10/12    Sun 17 Dec 10am
Ladies Pairs (Random draw)  2x2x2x2 Sat 21st Oct Sun 29th Oct 10am R2 by 26/11, R3 by 10/12 Sun 17 Dec 10am

Open Presidents Handicap Tue 24th Oct Sun 5th Nov 10am R2 by 12/11, R3 by 19/11, R4 26/11 Sun 3rd Dec 10am

2024
Norm Kershaw Men's 100 up Sat 13th Jan Sun 21st Jan 10am R2 by 28/1, R3 by 4/2, R4 by 11/2  Sun 18 Feb 10am
Norm Kershaw Ladies'  100 Up Sat 13th Jan Sun 21st Jan 10am R2 by 4/2, R3 by 11/2 Sun 18 Feb 10am

Open Handicapped 2B Fours Tue 23rd Jan Fri 2nd Feb 6pm All 6pm: R2 9 Feb, R3 16 Feb Fri 23 Feb at 6pm

Betty & David Howe 3B Mixed Pairs

Mondays & Thursdays after pennant finals Tue 2nd Apr Mon 8th April 6pm All 6pm: R2 Thur 11/4  R3 Mon 15/4 Thur 18/4. Alt Mon 22/4 6pm

NOTES:   ALL ENTRANTS MUST BE AFFILIATED AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY CONDITIONS OF PLAY.    NUMBER OF ROUNDS AND DATES MAY CHANGE DEPENDENT ON ENTRY NUMBERS

9/7/23


